
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, TITILAGARH 

SCHEDULE FOR PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-II (VIII to XII)/HALF YEARLY EXAM (III to VII) 

 SESSION 2024-25 

DATE DAY STD-III STD-IV STD-V STD-VI STD-VII STD-VIII STD-IX STD-X STD-XI STD-XII 

17.09.2024 Tuesday Maths 
Social 

Science 
Science Maths Science 

Social 

Science 
Science English 

PHY/ACC 

/HIST 

CHEM/BST 

/GEO 

18.09.2024 Wednesday 

 
          

 

19.09.2024 
Thursday Science Maths Hindi 

Social 

Science 
English Maths Maths 

Social 

Science 
BIO/ECO HINDI/POL.SC 

20.09.2024 Friday           

21.09.2024 Saturday English Science Maths English 
Social 

Science 
Science Hindi/Odia Maths ENGLISH MATH/HIST 

23.09.2024 Monday 
Social 

Science 
English Odia Science Hindi Odia 

Social 

Science 
Science 

CHEM/BST 

/GEO 

PHY/ACC 

 

24.09.2024 Tuesday         PHY EDN PHY. EDN 

25.09.2024 
Wednesday 

 
Odia Hindi English Odia Maths English English 

ODIA/ 

HINDI 
CS/POL.SC ENGLISH 

27.09.2024 Friday Hindi Odia 
Social 

Science 
Hindi Odia Hindi IT IT MATH BIO/ECO 

28.09.2024 Saturday Computer Computer Computer Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit     

30.09.2024 Monday GK/DS GK/DS Sanskrit Computer Sanskrit Computer     

01.10.2024 Tuesday   GK & DS GK & DS GK & DS DS     

 


